

DEPARTMENT OF INSURANCE, FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS AND PROFESSIONAL REGISTRATION

P.O. Box 690, Jefferson City, Mo. 65102-0690

In Re:

Ronald J. George, Jr.

File No. 142142e

VOLUNTARY LICENSE SURRENDER ORDER

This Voluntary Surrender Order acknowledges that the Missouri Department of Insurance, Financial Institutions and Professional Registration have received the voluntary surrender of, Ronald J. George, Jr, License Number 9003674 on December 5, 2011.

SO ORDERED, SIGNED AND OFFICIAL SEAL AFFIXED THIS $\frac{1 > 7^{\mu}}{DAY}$ OF

DACAMBL, 2011.

GOLD SEAL

JOHN M. HUFF, Director Missouri Department of Insurance, Financial Institutions and Professional Registration



DEPARTMENT OF INSURANCE, FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS AND PROFESSIONAL REGISTRATION

P.O. Box 690, Jefferson City, Mo. 65102-0690 R C C L V L L

DEC 0 5 2011

In Re: Ronald J. George, Jr. PO Box 504 Bolivar, MO 65613

MO. DEPT OF INSURANCE, FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS & PROFESSIONAL REGISTRATION

VOLUNTARY LICENSE SURRENDER FORM

I, Ronald J. George, Jr. hereby surrender my producer license, No. 9003674, to the Missouri Department of Insurance, Financial Institutions and Professional Registration ("Department"). I understand the Department will report this action to the National Association of Insurance Commissioners. I also understand all fees paid to the Department will not be refunded. My <u>original</u> producer license is enclosed.

SIGNATURE

<u>//- 3c - //</u> DATE

Please return original to: Jennifer Zagorac Missouri Department of Insurance PO Box 4001 Jefferson City, MO 65102

Our File # 142142E

License No: 0385894	State of Missouri Insurance License	NPN	9003674
LICENSE TYPE	RONALD J. GEORGE JR	EFFECTIVE	LICENSE EXPIRATION DATE
Producer		12/27/2006	12/27/2012

RONALD J. GEORGE JR PO BOX 504 BOLIVAR MO 65613

